
2024 BREWING THEOLOGY SCHEDULE 
JULY - DECEMBER 

For all fun loving adults age 21 and over: informal conversation, lots of laughing, no specific knowledge required 
Coordinators: David Grund, Linda Grund, Rudy Schock, and Anne Sullivan 

Wednesday July 24 – home of Linda and David Grund – meet at 7pm 
46 Arizona State Drive, Newark. DE 

RSVP to lgrund923@gmail.com 

Wednesday August 21 – home of Rich and Sue Wallden – meet at 7pm 
1440 Olmsted Drive, Bear, DE 

RSVP to wallden1627@gmail.com 

Wednesday September 4 – Delaware Saengerbund – meet at 7pm 
Wednesday September 18 – Autumn Arch – meet at 7pm 

Wednesday October 2 – Delaware Saengerbund – meet at 7pm 
Wednesday October 16 – Autumn Arch – meet at 7pm 

Wednesday October 30 – Delaware Saengerbund – meet at 7pm 

Wednesday November 13 – Autumn Arch – meet at 7pm 

Wednesday December 11 – home of Rick and Kris Cassar – meet at 7pm 
438 Pierce Run, Newark, DE 19702 

RSVP to rjcassar1@gmail.com 

Delaware Saengerbund 49 Salem Church Rd, Newark, DE 
Autumn Arch 810 Pencader Dr Newark 

Wednesday January 8, 2025 – Delaware Saengerbund – meet at 7pm 
Planning Session for 2025 


